
Shaler Area School
District Board of

Dirictors Meeting Dates
2024

Meetings  are  held  in  the
Shaler  Area  Administrative
Offices
1800  Mt.  Royal  Blvd.,
Glenshaw,  PA  15116  and/or
on  Zoom,  a  virtual  meeting
platform. Specific  location or
directions  to  access  the
meeting will be posted on the
district website.

COW Meetings / Combined
Meetings Voting Meetings
Potential Work Sessions

/ Voting Meetings
6:00 Exec. Session; 7:30 Public
6:15 Exec. Session; 7:30 Public

6:00 p.m. Work Sessions /
7:30 p.m. Voting Meeting
Wednesday, January 10
Wednesday, January 17

Wednesday, January 3, 24
Combined COW/Voting
Meeting – Wednesday,

February 21
Wednesday, February 7, 28

Wednesday, March 13
Location: A. W. Beattie Career

Center
9600 Babcock Blvd., Allison
Park, PA Wednesday, March

20
Wednesday, March 6, 27

Wednesday, April 10
Wednesday, April 17

Wednesday, April 3, 24
Wednesday, May 8
(Voting Meeting)

Wednesday, May 15
Wednesday, May 1, 22, 29

Wednesday, June 12
Wednesday, June 19

Wednesday, June 5, 26
Combined COW/Voting

Meeting – Wednesday, July 17
Wednesday, July 3, 10, 24, 31

Wednesday, August 14
(Voting Meeting)

Wednesday, August 21
Wednesday, August 7, 28

Wednesday, September 11
Wednesday, September 18

Wednesday, September 4, 25
Wednesday, October 9
Wednesday, October 16

Wednesday, October 2, 23, 30
Wednesday, November 13
Wednesday, November 20

Wednesday, November 8, 27
Reorganization Meeting -

Wednesday, December 4 –
7:00 p.m.

Combined COW/Regular -
December 4 – 7:30 p.m.


